

These details list the "Top 8" allergens present in each menu item based on suppliers' ingredient statements. These ingredients may have also come into contact with, or are produced at, facilities that handle other allergens.



## AMC Theatres Concessions Common Allergens

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Hot Dogs</b>								
Hot Dog: Add Chili	X				X			
Hot Dog: Add Shredded Cheese			X					
Plain Hot Dog								X

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Feature Fare</b>								
Mac'n Cheese Bites with Marinara Sauce	X		X					X
Ultimate BBQ Flatbread Pizza			X					X
Four Cheese Flatbread			X					X
Pepperoni Flatbread			X					X
Chicken Tender Box (No Sauce)	X		X			X		X
Chicken Tenders - 3 Pieces						X		X
Chicken Tenders - 5 Pieces						X		X
Curly Fries								X
Mozzarella Sticks			X					X
Bavarian Legend Pretzel: with Cheese Cup And Mustard			X					X
Pretzel Bites (No Butter, No Seasoning, No Sauce)								X
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Cinnamon Sugar			X			X		
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Parmesan Seasoning			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Butter And Salt			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Icing Cup			X					
Pretzel Bites: Add Cheese Cup			X					

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>KCUP Coffee</b>								
Decaf								
Green Tea								
Hot Cocoa			X				X	
Hot Cocoa w/ Whipped Cream			X				X	
House Blend								

These details list the "Top 8" allergens present in each menu item based on suppliers' ingredient statements. These ingredients may have also come into contact with, or are produced at, facilities that handle other allergens.

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Movie Nachos</b>								
Funacho Cheese Sauce			X					
Tostitos Chips								
Tostitos Salsa								

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Popcorn</b>								
Plain Popcorn (No Butter)						X		
<b>Gourmet Popcorn</b>								
Salteed Caramel Corn			X					
Cheddar Corn			X				X	
Spicy Cheddar Crunch			X				X	

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Sauces And Sides</b>								
Apple Sauce								
BBQ Dipping Sauce								
Buffalo Dipping Sauce						X		
Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce								
Pickle								
Ranch Dipping Sauce	X		X					